Compact Module Thermodynamic Trap with
Blowdown Valve and / or Anti-airbinding Disc
FMTD65-B, FMTD65-A
Installation and Maintenance Manual
Energy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency www.forbesmarshall.com
1. Preface .................................................................................1
2. Important Safety Notes ........................................................1
3. Brief Product Information .....................................................3

supplied as spares.
Figure 5:  Parts Available as spares (Heavy outline) for FMTD65-B
 How To Order:
 Example: 1 No. DN 15 Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap with blowdown valve
FMTD65-B with screwed BSPT
 How to Order Spares
 Always order spares by using the description given under 'Available Spares’ and state the size
and type of trap.
 Example: Disc and strainer screen kit for DN 15 Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap
with blowdown valve FMTD65-B.
10. Warranty Period:
 As per ordering information and agreements in the contract.
Spares Descrip�on Size Spare code
SCREEN AND DISC KIT (A+B) SCREEN AND DISC (PACK OF 5) 1/2" SPARE-15FMTD65-SDKIT
SCREEN AND DISC (PACK OF 5) 3/4" SPARE-20FMTD65-SDKIT
ISOTUB KIT ISOTUB (PACK OF 1) 1/2"/3/4" SPARE-1520FMTD65-ISTBKIT
BLOW DOWN VALVE KIT (E) BLOW DOWN VALVE ASSEMBLY (PACK OF 1 ) 1/2"/3/4" SPARE-1520FMTD65B-BDVLV
SCREEN AND ANTI AIR  BINDING DISC (PACK OF
5EACH )
1/2" SPARE-15FMTD65A-SDKIT
SCREEN AND DISC KIT (C+D)
SCREEN AND ANTI AIR  BINDING DISC (PACK OF
5EACH )
3/4" SPARE-20FMTD65A-SDKIT
FMTD65-B, A
A ( C )
B ( D )
E
SCREEN AND DISC KIT (C+D)
SCREEN AND DISC KIT (A+B)
FMTD65-B, FMTD65-A
Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.A:
CIN No:
Forbes Marshall Arca
Codel International
Krohne Marshall
Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806